
MORTGAGES

We provide this list of names as a convenience to our clients and customers. The Chen Agency does not endorse and 
cannot guarantee the services of any individual or company. You are encouraged to independently verify the qualifications 
of any individual or company that you engage.

Advisors Mortgage Group, Steven Yap
NMLS ID 1301900
1411 Highway 35, Ocean, NJ 07712
917-626-8128 (Cell)
syap@advisormortgage.com

Citizens Bank, N.A., James Chen
NMLS ID 17991
125 Park Avenue, 18th Floor, New York, NY 10017
917-515-8189 (Cell)
844-372-6760 (eFax)
james.chen@citizensbank.com

Great Northern Mortgage Corp., Igor Sapiga
NMLS ID 108318
129 Broadway, Suite A, Lynbrook, NY 11563 
36 Farview Terrace, Paramus, NJ 07652
201- 410-1402 (Cell)
877-360-5997 (Fax)
igors@getlowrate.com

Legacy Mortgage Group, Stephen Domenick 
NMLS ID 2134885
VA Loan Specialist
1037 US-46 Suite 101, Clifton, NJ 07013
201-726-0390
stephend@legacymtg.group

Loan Depot, Ryan Delia
NMLS ID 102276
12 N. State Route 17, Suite 105, Paramus, NJ 
201-720-3501
973-229-7776 (Cell)
rdelia@loandepot.com

M&T Bank, Brian Yoo
NMLS ID 748075
220 Park Avenue, Florham Park, NJ 07932
908-608-2017
732-241-4691 (Cell)
973-261-5114 (Office)
byoo1@mtb.com
https://loanofficers.mtb.com/byoo1

NJ Lenders Corp. , Steven Grossman
NMLS ID 36571
219 Paterson Ave., Little Falls, N J 07424
1-800-908-0005 Ext.7102
973-812-4769 (Fax)
steve@njlenders.com 

NJ Lenders Corp. , Donald Maita II
NMLS ID 1557134
219 Paterson Ave., Little Falls, N J 07424
973-200-3270
201-783-4397 (Direct)
973-200-3210 (Fax)
dmaita@njlenders.com
dmaita.njlenders.com

Tri State Mortgage, Susie Bae
NMLS ID 178720
2160 N Central Rd #206A, Fort Lee, NJ 07024
917-881-4211
201-242-6888 (Fax)
loan@sbmtgpro.com

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage, Wei Zhao
NMLS ID 58743
600 Alexander Road, Princeton, NJ 08540
609-750-5420
732-586-8318 (Cell)
866-850-0955 (Fax)
wei.zhao@wellsfargo.com
www.homeloans.wellsfargo.com/wei-zhao


